English lunch menu

You can order lunch until 15:30

Farmersbread - brown or white

Eggspread

with crispy bacon, chives and lettuce

Tunaspread

with kewpiemayonnaise, crispy onion rings, fennel and sundried tomatoes
Two croquettes

beef and/or Gouda cheese served with salad

Spicy chicken

with mushrooms, bellpepper, red onion, sriracha mayonnaise and salad
Burrata

with Inca tomatoes, aceto, avocado spread and walnuts

Meatball Belvedére

beef meatball in gravy with onion compote and mustard mayonnaise
Gamba's

with Piri Piri and garlic oil

Luxe bagels
Gouda's old cheese

with tomato, cucumber, musterd mayonnaise and lettuce

Smoked salmon

with lime mayonnaise, egg, herb-cream cheese and lettuce

Smoked beef pastrami

with Pomodori salsa, spring onion, basil mayonnaise and Grana Padano

Focaccia sandwiches
Beef carpaccio

with truffle mayonnaise, roasted pits, Grana Padano and aragula
Club sandwich

with spicy chicken breast, crispy bacon, cheese, tomato, Little gem letttuce,
Belvedere mayonnaise and crisps

Lunchspecial Belvedére

Gouda creamy cheesesoup, beef croquette and chives-
eggspread with farmersbread

Fries
Portion of fries

with mayonnaise or truffelmayonnaise
Loaded fries
with spicy chicken, spring onion and aioli

Soup

Gouda creamy cheese soup
served with farmersbread

Toasted bread
Ham and cheese

served with crisps and Belvedére sauce

Panini's - served with fresh salad

Caprese

mozarella, tomato, basil and Italian herbs

Pikante

spicy minced meat, Cheddar cheese, Italian herbs and Belvedére sauce
Belvedére

brie, serranoham, Italian herbs, honey and walnuts

10,95
11,95
12,95
12,95

12,95
9,95
13,95

13,95

13,95

13,95

13,50

4,95

12,95

7,95

8,95

9,95

11,95

11,95

XL Pancakes - served with syrup and sugar
Natural

supplement: bacon, ham, cheese or apple. Per ingredient:

Salads - if you prefer, served with farmersbread and butter
Ceasar salad

with spicy chicken breast, Little Gem lettuce, egg, bacon, croutons, sundries tomatoes and Grana Padano

Lukewarm goatcheese

with honey, crispy bacon, walnuts, aceto and tomatosalsa
Smoked salmon

with egg, capers, lime mayonnaise and croutons

Carpaccio

with truffle mayonnaise, Grana Padano, roasted pits and aragula

Egg dishes - served with farmersbread

Fried eggs

Fried eggs Belvedére

served with ham and cheese

Omelette

Farmers omelette

served with ham, mushrooms, onion, bellpepper and potatoe

Warm lunch dishes
Cheesefondue

served with farmersbread

served with farmersbread and vegetables

Mushroom burger

with tomato, pickles, onionchutney, cheddarcheese, basil mayonnaise, and fries
Belvedere's grilled burger

served with burgersauce, bacon, tomato, letfuce, pickles, fries and truffle mayonnaise

do you prefer a cheeseburger?

Pork schnitzel

served with fries and salad

Pork skewer

served with peanut sauce, fries, salad and kroepoek
Fish of the day

served with fries and salad

Steak of the day

served with herb-butter, fries and salad

Kids menu
Slice of farmers bread with Nutella

Slice of farmers bread with peanut butter
Pancake with sugar and syrup
Snack (croquette, fricadel or chicken nuggets) with fries and apple compote

Desserts
Créme brillee

served with vanilla ice cream

Dame blanche

vanilla ice cream served with warm chocolate sauce
Pie of the moment

served with vanilla ice cream

RESTAURANT—x;

BELVEDERE

AN 1568

9,95

1,75

18,95

18,95

18,95

18,95

10,50
13,50

10,50
13,95

17,95
21,45
18,95
19,95

1,75
19,95

21,50

23,50

23,50

6,50
6,50
7,95
9,95

7,50

7,50



