English lunch menu

You can order lunch until 15:30

	i ou oun o		
Farmersbread - brown or white		XL Pancakes - served with syrup and sugar	
Eggspread	9,95	Natural	9,95
with crispy bacon, chives and lettuce		supplement: bacon, ham, cheese or apple. Per ingredient: +	1,75
Tunaspread	9,95		
with kewpiemayonnaise, crispy onion rings, fennel and sundried tomatoes		Salads - if you prefer, served with farmersbread and butter	
Two croquettes	10,95	Ceasar salad	18,95
beef and/or Gouda cheese served with salad		with spicy chicken breast, Little Gem lettuce, egg, bacon, croutons, sundries tomatoes and Grana Padano)
Spicy chicken	11,95	Lukewarm goatcheese	18,95
with mushrooms, bellpepper, red onion, sriracha mayonnaise and salad		with honey, crispy bacon, walnuts, aceto and tomatosalsa	
Burrata	12,95	Smoked salmon	18,95
with Inca tomatoes, aceto, avocado spread and walnuts		with egg, capers, lime mayonnaise and croutons	
Meatball Belvedère	12,95	Carpaccio	18,95
beef meatball in gravy with onion compote and mustard mayonnaise		with truffle mayonnaise, Grana Padano, roasted pits and aragula	
Gamba's	12,95		
with Piri Piri and garlic oil		Egg dishes - served with farmersbread	
		Fried eggs	10,50
Luxe bagels		Fried eggs Belvedère	13,50
Gouda's old cheese	9,95	served with ham and cheese	
with tomato, cucumber, musterd mayonnaise and lettuce		Omelette	10,50
Smoked salmon	13,95	Farmers omelette	13,95
with lime mayonnaise, egg, herb-cream cheese and lettuce		served with ham, mushrooms, onion, bellpepper and potatoe	
Smoked beef pastrami	13,95		
with Pomodori salsa, spring onion, basil mayonnaise and Grana Padano		Warm lunch dishes	
		Cheesefondue	
Focaccia sandwiches		served with farmersbread	17,95
Beef carpaccio	13,95	served with farmersbread and vegetables	21,45
with truffle mayonnaise, roasted pits, Grana Padano and aragula		Mushroom burger	18,95
Club sandwich	13,95	with tomato, pickles, onionchutney, cheddarcheese, basil mayonnaise, and fries	
with spicy chicken breast, crispy bacon, cheese, tomato, Little gem letttuce,		Belvedère's grilled burger	19,95
Belvedère mayonnaise and crisps		served with burgersauce, bacon, tomato, lettuce, pickles, fries and truffle mayonnaise	
		do you prefer a cheeseburger? +	,
Lunchspecial Belvedère	13,50	Pork schnitzel	19,95
	,	served with fries and salad	
Gouda creamy cheesesoup, beef croquette and chives-		Pork skewer	21,50
eggspread with farmersbread		served with peanut sauce, fries, salad and kroepoek	
		Fish of the day	23,50
Fries	4.05	served with fries and salad	00 50
Portion of fries	4,95	Steak of the day	23,50
with mayonnaise or truffelmayonnaise	40.05	served with herb-butter, fries and salad	
Loaded fries	12,95		
with spicy chicken, spring onion and aioli		Kids menu	0.50
		Slice of farmers bread with Nutella	6,50
Soup	7.05	Slice of farmers bread with peanut butter	6,50
Gouda creamy cheese soup	7,95	Pancake with sugar and syrup	7,95
served with farmersbread		Snack (croquette, fricadel or chicken nuggets) with fries and apple compote	9,95
Toasted bread		Desserts	
Ham and cheese	8,95	Crème brûllee	7,50
served with crisps and Belvedère sauce		served with vanilla ice cream	
		Dame blanche	7,50
Panini's - served with fresh salad		vanilla ice cream served with warm chocolate sauce	
Caprese	9,95	Pie of the moment	7,50
mozarella, tomato, basil and Italian herbs		served with vanilla ice cream	
Pikante	11,95		
spicy minced meat, Cheddar cheese, Italian herbs and Belvedère sauce			
Belvedère	11,95		
brie, serranoham, Italian herbs, honey and walnuts		BREALBAR -	
	ппп		
	REI	LVEDÈRE	